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Participant Name Email
Amy Yamamoto amy@sei-innovation.com
Andrew Martinez andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov
Anthony Brunello tbrunello@gmail.com
Arndt Lutz arlut@nelhydrogen.com
Austin Benzinger abenzinger@thortrucks.com
Brandon Piskin bpiskin@plugpower.com
Bryan Solstin solstin@icloud.com
Bud Beebe hibudbb@gmail.com
Charles Smith charles.smith@energy.ca.gov
Charles Watson cwatson@calstrat.com
Chris Kretz kretzcm@airproducts.com
Christopher Allen callen@rixindustries.com
Cory Shumaker cshumaker@californiahydrogen.org
Daljit Bains daljit.bains@gobiz.ca.gov
Daniel Thompson daniel@eiqmobility.com
David Gordon david.gordon@haskel.com
David Park dpark@cafcp.org
David Stoms david.stoms@energy.ca.gov
Dean Spacht dspacht@controlmod.com
Debra Baribault debra@juicebarev.com
Dedrick Roper dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com
DeLisa Leighton delisa@igxgroup.com
Ed Heydorn heydorec@airproducts.com
Edith Moreno emoreno5@semprautilities.com
Elliot Hicks elliot@oberonfuels.com
Esther Odufuwa esther.odufuwa@energy.ca.gov
Ethan Sprague ethan@freewiretech.com
Gary Schubak gary.schubak@gmail.com
Gia Vacin gia.vacin@gobiz.ca.gov
Greg Lary glary@tritium.com.au
Huguette Albrecht halbrecht@conet.ucla.edu
Jane Berner jane.berner@energy.ca.gov
Jason Keller jason.keller@ev-box.com
Jay Friedland jay@zeromotorcycles.com
John Andrews john.a@evocharge.com
John Clements johnc@hummingbirdev.com
John Mikulin mikulin.john@epa.gov
Johnathan Bobadilla johnathan.bobadilla@energy.ca.gov
Jose LopezGallego jose.lopezgallego@h2b2.us
Justo Robles justo@einow.org
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Kaina Pereira kaina.pereira@gobiz.ca.gov
Kenji Tabery kenji@pairedpower.com
Kevin Harris kevin.harris@hexagonlincoln.com
Kianiwai Jones kianiwai.jones@ladwp.com
Kiel Pratt kiel.pratt@energy.ca.gov
Kristin Carter kcarter@grantmanagementassoc.com
Larry Hayashigawa larryh@btcpower.com
Larry Rillera larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov
Lesley Stern lesley.stern@arb.ca.gov
Liam Weaver lw4@cpuc.ca.gov
Luigi Giubbolini luigi.giubbolini@andromedapower.com
Manal Yamout manal.yamout@caliberstrat.com
Maricela Ordonez mordonez@southwestjpa.org
Mark Roest marklroest@gmail.com
Mary Brazell mbrazell@earthlink.net
Megan rodrigo raffireis@gmail.com
Michael Kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov
Michael Lee mlee3@semprautilities.com
Michael Perez michael@greenpowerbus.com
Mickelly Rodrigues lhenriqueluiz676@gmail.com
Mike Pomerantz mpomerantz@bennettpump.com
Nick Mittica mitticnf@airproducts.com
Nina Babiarz babiarz@cox.net
Nitin Natesan nitin.natesan@linde.com
Purabi Thakre purabithakre@lbl.gov
Ram Ambatipudi rambatipudi@evconnect.com
Randy Petri rpetri@fce.com
Renee Newman rnewman@controlmod.com
Rob Del Core rdelcore@hydrogenics.com
Rob Kelly rob@amplypower.com
Robert Golden robert.golden@ev-box.com
Robert Meyer robert.meyer@etp.ca.gov
Robert Wegeng robert.wegeng@starsh2.com
Russ Teall rteall@biodico.com
Sam Lerman sam.lerman@arb.ca.gov
Samantha Miyamoto samantha.miyamoto@gladstein.org
Sandra Robles srobles@southwestjpa.org
Sean Farley sean.farley@siemens.com
Sebastian Serrato sebastian.serrato@energy.ca.gov
Seiko Ogura ogura.seiko@kobelco.com
Shashank Narayana Gowda shashank07@ucla.edu
Shawn Garvey shawn@thegrantfarm.com
Stacey Reineccius ceo@electrictrees.com
Stephanie Morwell smorwell@shjlobby.com
Steve Almeida salmeida@aris-re.com
Steve Jones sj@itm-power.com
Steve Schermerhorn sschermerhorn@controlmod.com



Steve Taber taber@princetonenergy.net
Susan Ejlalmaneshan susan.ejlalmaneshan@energy.ca.gov
Tami Haas tami.haas@energy.ca.gov
Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov
Tim Brown tim.brown@fefuel.com
Tom McCalmont tom.mccalmont@pairedpower.com
Tyson Eckerle tyson.eckerle@gobiz.ca.gov
Wayne Leighty w.leighty@shell.com
Will Barrett will@clippercreek.net
yasunari onodera yasunari_onodera@taiamerica.com
Ziga Ivanic zivanic@energetics.com
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